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Reg No

23kc14269

23KC17459
23KC18610

23KC18164
23KC06552
23KC18911
23KC18794
23KC04393
23KC18404

23KC10004

23KC12517

23kc17862

23KC09754
23KC10070

23KC16139

23KC00182
23KC17311
23KC04244

23KC17892

23KC18733
23KC01252

23KC07031
23KC09978

23KC07281

23KC18262

23KC16294

23KC04353

23KC01751
23KC01772

23KC16938

SARAL
CHUAHAN

JEBA

ANUSHKA
MUKHERJEE

MOHD ZAID
SHABNAM
DEEPANSHI

KAMAL RATHI

SHANAWAJ

DIGVIJAY
MALIK

TARUN
KUMAR

ASHISH
KUMAR

MOHIT
KUMAR

SHUBHNEES

Sadika
shameem

SANJU
KUMAR

TISHA MITTAL
Shivansh Goe

NEETIKA

RAKESH
KUMAR

VIJAY

RAJESH
KUMAR

Neha Rana

SAURABH
KUMAR

MOHD
PARVAZ

SAPNA

RAJNISH
KUMAR

AAKANSHA
UPADHYAY

Ashvani Kumar

ANIKET URF
RAHUL

TUSHAR
JAINER

Class:-LL.B., Stream:-Law

Date of
Birth

1998-10-05

2003-03-08
2000-11-20

2001-04-04
1999-07-04
2001-08-07
1994-06-04
2000-07-15
2001-09-08

1997-11-01

1997-01-14

1989-05-05

2001-03-10
2000-08-20

1997-01-10

2002-08-03
1999-05-29
2001-08-26

1979-07-20

1999-02-15
1981-08-08

2000-09-14
2000-08-13

1998-01-01

2001-10-14

1986-01-20

2003-11-03

2002-10-14
2001-11-10

1997-01-25

Father Name

DHARAMVEER
CHAUHAN

MD AFZAL KHAN

TAPOSH
MUKHERJEE

MEHBOOB ALI
AYUB
SOMENDER
RAJ PAL SINGH
MOHD FAIZEL
M S MALIK

VISHWAMBHAR

DAVENDER
KUMAR

JAIPAL SINGH

DHARAM SINGH

Shameem
Ahmad

MUNNA LAL

RAJESH MITTAL
Vinod Goel

NARINDER
KUMAR

BABOO LAL

YASHPAL SINGH
Dhyan Singh

Ganga Sharan
RISHIPAL SINGH

MUMTAZ
AHMAD

NARENDRER
KUMAR

RAVINDRA
KUMAR

MUKESH
UPADHYAY

Jai kishan

RAMKISHAN
SINGH

SHUBASH
JAINER

Category
Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved

0.B.C.
Unreserved
0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

Unreserved
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
S.C.

S.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

Gender

Male

Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Female
Male
Female

Male

Male
Male

Female
Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male

Merit
Index
77.5

77.42
77.27

77.04
77
77
77
77
76.94

76.6

76.48

76.43

76.29
76.25

76.25

76.21
76.2
76.14

76.1

76.07
76

76
76

76

75.76

75.62

75.6

75.6
75.54

75.11

Merit

2207

2207
2207

2207
2207
2207
2207
2207
2207

2207

2207

2207

2207
2207

2207

2207
2207
2207

2207

2207
2207

2207
2207

2207

2207

2207

2207

2207
2207

2207

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open



Reg No Date of Father Name  Category Gender Merit Merit

Birth Index
31 23KC18775 MOHD 1996-12-26 MOHD ARIF 0.B.C. Male 75.1 2207 Open
SHAHRUKH
ANSARI
32 23KC10064 SAMEER 2000-07-07 AFZAL 0.B.C. Male 75.08 2207 Open
33 23KC19091 AAYUSHI 2001-02-27 MR. VIJAYPAL 0.B.C. Female 74.29 2207 Open
CHAUDHARY SINGH
34 23KC09360 VIJAY SINGH  1995-06-03 MADAN SINGH 0.B.C. Male 74.06 2207 Open
35 23KC18648 SHIVAM 1994-12-04 RAJVEER SINGH S.C. Male 65.53 2207 Open
MORIA
36 23KC14189 BHAWANA 1999-06-07 RAGHUNATH S.C. Female 65.47 2207 Open
SINGH
37 23KC02562 VINAY 1991-12-12 RATAN SINGH S.C. Male 65.45 2207 Open
THADIWAL
38 23KC08276 AMIT KUMAR 1995-01-01 GANGA RAM S.C. Male 65.38 2207 Open
39 23KC03199 MUNIRAM 1991-05-08 BHAGMAL S.C. Male 65.24 2207 Open
40 23KC10658 VIRENDRA 1998-02-25 RAMSHARAN S.C. Male 65 2207 Open
KUMAR SINGH
41  23KC03375 KAPILKUMAR 1985-04-16 RAJ KUMAR S.C. Male 64.95 2207 Open
42  23KC03035 SUMIT RAJ 2000-07-07 KAMAL SINGH S.C. Male 64.85 2207 Open
43 23KC02019 Sonam 1997-12-12 Ashok Kumar S.C. Female 64.83 2207 Open

44  23KC17328 JAIVIK KUMAR 1997-07-20 GANGA SHARAN S.C. Male 64.73 2207 Open



